L22000250551

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(/ (ddfe33)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Species mondations to 1 ming Cinion.

Office Use Only



400392446744

08/22/22--01002--004 **25.00

1022 AUG 25 AM 9: 48

2022 AUG 19 PH 2: 49

COVER LETTER

	gistration Sec cision of Corp				
SUBJECT:	LA INDUST	TRIA BAKERY & CAFE AV	ENTURA, LLC		
SOBJECT.		Name of Lin	ited Liability Company	-	
The enclosed	d Articles of /	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Romy B. Jurado			
			Name of Person		
		Jurado & Associates, P.A.			
			Firm/Company	·	
		10800 Biscayne Blvd. Suit	e 850		
			Address		
		Miami, FL 33161			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		romy@juradolawfirm.com	-		
			o be used for future annual re	port notification)	
For further in	iformation co	ncerning this matter, please ca	ill:		
Lourdes Pom	nar		305 921-0	0976	
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telepho	one Number
Enclosed is a	check for the	following amount:			
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed.		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

T 11 1 PL 2001 C

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

		· 	_	
INDUSTRIA BAK	ERY & CAFE			
AVENTURA, LLC	1]	
		···	<u> </u>	
······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				Art of Inc. File
]	LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
			 	Certificate of Status
			<u> </u>	Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
]	Fictitious Search
Signature	· <u> </u>			Fictitious Owner Search
				Vehicle Search
	_ _ _			Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	08/25/22			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
Walle I	37'11 D: 1 1'			UCC II Retrieval



August 22, 2022

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: LA INDUSTRIA BAKERY & CAFE AVENTURA, LLC

Ref. Number: L22000250557

We have received your document for LA INDUSTRIA BAKERY & CAFE AVENTURA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must be listed on the Articles of Amendment exactly as it appears of DOS records. The New Name of the Limited Liability Company is not Available.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 022A00018637

MER AUG 25 PH 2: 27

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

FILED

Zip Code

20122 ALIC 25 AM OLLO

LA INDUSTRIA BAKERY & CAFE AVEN	TURA, LLC	25 Aff 9: 48
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp. (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our rec Liability Company)	TALLAHASSEE, FI
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 1.22000250557		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liah	oility company here:	
28 Hospitality Group, LLC		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "I	.LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1499 Washington Ave	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Miami Beach, FL 33139	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1499 Washington Ave	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Miami Beach, Fl. 33139	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a gent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	address on our records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of the new registo
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street ada	lress .
		Florida
	City .	Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Yenirlet Chacon	495 NW 42ND ST	
		Miami, FL 33132	
			□ Change
MGR	Danny A. Mendes Jardin	1499 Washington Ave	∃ Add
		Miami Beach, FL 33139	□Reinove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		<u></u>	
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		 	Change
			□Add
			

	-		-			
				·		
·						
						
	-					
			·			2022
					75	2 AUG
					A	25
				· -	(S)	<u> </u>
				-		<u>بر</u> و برا
		···			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	······································	-				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Difference data to a con-		1.				
Effective date, if other the (If an effective date is listed, the Note: If the date inserted in document's effective date o	i mis biock goes n	ot meet the appu	cable statutory 111	more than 90 days and requirements,	ptional) ifter filing.) Pursua this date will no	ant to 605.0207 of be listed as
the record specifies a delayed	effective date, but	not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.m	. on the earlier of	: (b) The 90th	day after the
ecord is filed.						
Cord is filed. Dated		2022				